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KUBICA K3000
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Serie Classic

REGOLAZIONE 3D
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+3 / -2+1
 / 

-1

MATERIALE PORTATA
45 kg

(2 cerniere)
60 kg

(3 cerniere)Zama

Info prodotto:

MATERIALE COVER
Alluminio

K-max 7,5 mm

ANGOLO DI 
APERTURA

160°

porta stipite

APPLICAZIONE
Filo cornice (Disassata)

APPLICAZIONE
Porta con battente esterno

max
14 mm

CERNIERA
CENTRATA

MISURA K

Sp. max 46 mm

Finiture

Colore Codice art.

Cromo satinato K 3000 CS DXSX

Nichel satinato K 3000 NS DXSX

Oro lucido K 3000 OR DXSX

Per finiture differenti contatta Krona Koblenz per fattibilità

NUMERO FULCRI
5

Sp.

MADE IN ITALY

 EN 1670

240 ore

Resistenza alla 
corrosione
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Serie Classic

REGULACIONES 3D

+3 / -3

+3 / -2+1
 / 

-1

MATERIAL CAPACIDAD
45 kg

(2 bisagras)
60 kg

(3 bisagras)Zamak

Información 
del producto:

MATERIAL COVER 
(TAPA)
Aluminio

K-max 7,5 mm

ANGULO DE 
APERTURA

160°

puerta jamba

APLICACIÓN
Canto del marco (desplazamiento)

APLICACIÓN
Puerta con batiente exterior

max
14 mm

BISAGRA 
CENTRADA

MEDIDA K

Esp. max 46 mm

Acabados

Color Código del art.

Cromo satinado K 3000 CS DXSX

Níquel satinado K 3000 NS DXSX

Oro brillante K 3000 OR DXSX

Para diferentes acabados, póngase en contacto con Krona 
Koblenz para conocer la disponibilidad

NUMERO 
DE PIVOTES

5

Esp.

MADE IN ITALY

Resistencia a la 
corrosión

 EN 1670

240 horas
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Serie Classic

RÉGLAGES 3D

+3 / -3

+3 / -2+1
 / 

-1

MATÉRIEL PORTÉE
45 kg

(2 charnières)
60 kg

(3 charnières)Zamac

Info produit:

MATÉRIAUX
CACHE COVER

Aluminium

K-max 7,5 mm

ANGLE
D’OUVERTURE

160°

porte montant

APPLICATION
Fleur de cadre (Décentrée)

APPLICATION
Portée avec porte en extérieure

max
14 mm

CHARNIÉRE
CENTRÉE

MESURE K

Ep. max 46 mm

Finitions

Couleur Code art.

Chromé satiné K 3000 CS DXSX

Nickel satiné K 3000 NS DXSX

Or brillant K 3000 OR DXSX

Pour différentes finitions contacter Krona Koblenz pour la faisabilité

NOMBRE
DE PIVOTS

5

Ep.

MADE IN ITALY

Résistance a la 
corrosion

 EN 1670

240 heures
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Classic Series

3D ADJUSTMENTS

+3 / -3

+3 / -2+1
 / 

-1

MATERIAL LOAD CAPACITY
45 kg

(n.2 hinges)
60 kg

(n.3 hinges)Zamak

Product 
details:

COVER MATERIAL
Aluminum

K-max 7,5 mm

OPENING ANGLE
160°

door jamb

APPLICATION
Door flush to the trim (offset hinge)

APPLICATION
Door leaf with external rebate

max
14 mm

HINGE CENTERED 
ON THE DOOR LEAF

K DISTANCE

Max Thk 46 mm

Finishing

Colour Item number.

Satin chrome K 3000 CS DXSX

Satin nickel K 3000 NS DXSX

Polished gold K 3000 OR DXSX

For other colours please ask Krona Koblenz for feasibility

NUMBER OF
ROTATION AXES

5

Thk

MADE IN ITALY

Spray salt
tested

 EN 1670

240 hours
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- Testata su porte: altezza 2100 mm - larghezza 900 mm - angolo di apertura 0°-90°. 
**Con pannello di dimensioni ed angolo max di apertura differenti dalla configurazione testata e/o con l'applicazione 
congiunta di altri dispositivi quali, ad esempio, chiudiporta/paracolpi/maniglione antipanico/guarnizione a ghigliottina/
ecc. fare riferimento agli "Esempi di installazione". Si ricorda che i test per queste configurazioni sono a cura e sotto la 
responsabilità del cliente. Specifichiamo che le combinazioni sono frutto di interpolazione e non di test reale, che rimane a 
cura e sotto la responsabilità del cliente.

K3000 - 45 Kg - N° 2 cerniere

K3000 - 60 Kg - N° 3 cerniere
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Larghezza pannello (mm)**

Larghezza pannello (mm)**

Applicazione n° 2 cerniere Applicazione n° 3 cerniere

45 kg 60 kg

Fresata porta/stipite

porta stipite

Tabella di portata (vedi pagina 12 per la guida alla lettura)

Installazione cerniera centrata

Installazione cerniera NON centrata

Installazione cerniera per porte 
con battentatura esterna

max 10

min. R2
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Quote applicazione standard

Il fissaggio della cerniera è garantito utilizzando le viti di fissaggio indicate nelle istruzioni di montaggio della cerniera.

In
di

ce

In
di

ce

Va
de

m
ec

um

Va
de

m
ec

um

Le
ge

nd
a

Le
ge

nd
a

A
vv

er
te

nz
e

A
vv

er
te

nz
e

Fi
ni

tu
re

Fi
ni

tu
re

A
cc

es
so

ri

A
cc

es
so

ri

Se
rie

 P
er

fo
rm

an
ce

Se
rie

 P
er

fo
rm

an
ce

Se
rie

 E
vo

lu
tio

n

Se
rie

 E
vo

lu
tio

n

Se
rie

 C
la

ss
ic

Se
rie

 C
la

ss
ic

Tabla de capacidad (consulte la página 12 para obtener una guía de lectura)

- Probado en puertas: alto 2100 mm - ancho 900 mm - ángulo de apertura 0°-90°.
**Con dimensiones de panel y ángulo máximo de apertura diferentes a la configuración ensayada y/o con la aplicación 
conjunta de otros dispositivos como, por ejemplo, cierrapuertas/parachoques/barra antipánico/guillotina/etc. consulte los 
"Ejemplos de instalación". Tenga en cuenta que la prueba de estas configuraciones es responsabilidad del cliente. Especifica-
mos que las combinaciones son el resultado de la interpretacion y no de pruebas reales, que siguen siendo responsabilidad 
del cliente.

K3000 - 45 Kg - N° 2 bisagras 

K3000 - 60 Kg - N° 3 bisagras 
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Ancho del panel (mm)**

Ancho del panel (mm)**

Aplicacion de 2 bisagras Aplicacion de 3 bisagras

45 kg 60 kg

Jamba/puerta fresada

puerta jamba

Instalacion bisagra centrada

Instalacion bisagra NO centrada

Montaje de bisagra para puerta con 
galce exterior

max 10

min. R2
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min. 13.5
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Cuotas de aplicación estándar

La fijación de la bisagra se asegura mediante los tornillos de fijación indicados en las instrucciones de montaje de la bisagra.
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Tableau de portées (voir page 12 pour le guide de lecture)

- Test sur portes : hauteur 2100 mm - largeur 900 mm - angle d’ouverture 0°-90°. 
**Avec panneau de dimensions et angle max d’ouverture différent de la configuration testée et/ou avec l’application conjoin-
te d’autres dispositifs tels que, par exemple, ferme-porte/Boutons d’arrets/barre anti-panique/joint guillotine/etc. se référer 
aux "Exemples d’installations". Veuillez noter que les tests pour ces configurations sont effectués par le client et sous sa 
responsabilité. Nous précisons que les combinaisons sont le résultat d’extrapolation et non de test réel, qui reste sous la 
responsabilité du client.

K3000 - 45 Kg - N° 2 charnières

K3000 - 60 Kg - N° 3 charnières
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Largeur du panneau (mm)**

Largeur du panneau (mm)**

Application n° 2 charnières Application n° 3 charnières

45 kg 60 kg

Fraisage porte/cadre

porte montant

Installation de charnière centrée

Installation de charnière NON centrée

Installation de charnière pour porte 
avec battue extérieure

max 10

min. R2

3.5
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3.5

min. 13.5
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Quotes application standard

La fixation de la charnière est garantie en utilisant les vis de fixation indiquées dans les instructions de montage de la charnière.
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Load capacity table (see the reading guide at page 12)

- Tested on doors: height 2100 mm - width 900 mm – opening angle 0°-90°. 
**With door dimensions and max opening angle different from the tested configuration and/or with the application of other 
devices such as, for example, door closers/bumpers/emergency handle/dropdown seal/etc. refer to the "Installation Exam-
ples". Please note that testing for these configurations is under customer's responsibility. We specify that the combinations are 
the result of interpolation and not of real tests, which remain under the customer's responsibility.

K3000 - 45 Kg - N.2 hinges

K3000 - 60 Kg - N.3 hinges
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Door leaf width (mm)**

Door leaf width (mm)**

Application with n.2 hinges Application with n.3 hinges

45 kg 60 kg

Milling door/jamb

door jamb

Installation of Hinge centered on the 
door leaf

Installation of Hinge NOT centered on 
the door leaf

Installation for door leaf 
with external rebate

min. R2
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Standard application

The hinge fixing is ensured by using the fixing screws indicated in our hinge assembly instructions.
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